
 

        

 
CASC-OR 2006 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 

Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News 

 
 

Overall Standings 
as of Event # 10 – September 17th, 2006 

Results are 'Official' 
  
   Name                 Novice  Class         Vehicle                  Status  Tire         Total      Net  
                                        (Points from Backup runs in brackets are used to break ties) 
  
1   Hanif P                      1DS      98 Acura Integra Type R        10 Kumho           599.651 
2   Pete M                       1HS      93 Honda Civic CX                                 595.531 
3   Bill R                       1DS      04 MazdaSpeed Protege           6 R               595.311 
4   Wes T                        1HS      00 Honda Civic SiR              6 Toyo            592.037 
5   Mike A                       1DSP     00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                          588.506 
6   Daniel F                     1DSS     01 Subaru Imreza 2.5RS                            587.682 
7   Rhys H                       1ESS     02 Subaru WRX                                     586.280 
8   Trung D                      1GS      05 Subaru impreza rs                              585.425 
9   Brian L                      1DSS     98 Acura Integra Type R                           584.309 
10  Cliff S                      1GS      96 Plymouth Neon                                  582.827 



 

        

11  Joe T                        1FSP     00 Subaru Legacy                                  581.807 
12  Kyle L                       1BSP     04 Subaru STi                                     579.471 
13  Eric R                       1CS      01 Mazda Miata                                    578.249 
14  Jason D                      1FSS     93 Honda Civic                                    575.703 
15  Peter W                      1ESS     04 Subaru WRX Wagon                               575.422 
16  Mike M                       1GS      01 Mazda Protege MP3                              573.062 
17  Ben W                        1FS      95 Pontiac Trans Am                               570.905 
18  Paul M                       1ESP     03 Subaru Impreza WRX                             569.938 
19  Doug P                       1ESS     97 Chev Camaro Z28                                569.785 
20  Andrew R                     1FSS     96 Subaru Legacy                                  569.376 
21  Stephen D                    1BSP     04 Subaru Sti                                     568.363 
22  Bryan C                      1DS      05 Subaru Legacy GT                               566.699 
23  Dan R                        1HS      04 Mini Cooper                                    565.490 
24  Brian S                      1DM      04 MazdaSpeed Protege                             563.662 
25  Alexei S                     1DS      04 Subaru Impreza WRX                             560.503 
26  Allen W                      1FS      95 Pontiac Trans AM                               558.429 
27  Gary W                    N  1BS      04 Mazda RX-8                                     556.977 
28  Douglas M                 N  1DS      06 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT                            543.656 
29  Andrew C                     1CM      02 Acura Type-R                                   541.461 
30  Maxine P                     1ESS     02 Subaru WRX                                     539.957 
31  David L                      1BS      88 Porsche 944S                                   532.804 
32  Guillermo A                  1CM      93 Honda Civic                                    530.711 
33  Jonas L                   N  1DSP     82 Volkswagon Scirocco                            529.117 
34  Richard P                    1BS      88 BMW M3                                         523.231 
35  Opal G                       1CM      93 Honda Civic                                    518.413 
36  Paul K                       1CSP     92 Mazda Miata                                    486.806 
37  Mike H                       1DSP     87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                        475.668 
38  Tashko S                     1ESP     91 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX                         472.910 
39  Adrian T                     1DSS     00 Subaru Impreza                                 469.158 
40  Steve H                      1DSP     87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                        463.727 
41  Rob H                        1CS      05 Mazda Miata MX-5                               462.324 
42  Brian L                      1CSS     97 Mazda Miata                                    452.914 
43  Alain H                      1DM      92 Nissian NX2000                                 436.388 
44  Douglas C                    1DSP     84 BMW 325e                                       427.097 
45  Steven P                     1ESS     04 Subaru WRX                                     390.851 



 

        

46  Brent H                      1DSP     97 Plymouth Neon                                  370.143 
47  Michael V                 N  1DS      05 Subaru WRX                                     355.739 
48  Jeremy S                     1CSS     87 Porsche 924s                                   354.955 
49  Ken P                        1HS      00 Hyundai Accent                                 352.506 
50  Leanne P                     1GS      95 Ford Mustang                                   347.272 
51  David S                      1DM      02 Mazda Protege5                                 343.565 
52  Bill R                       1GS      06 Honda Civic Si                                 287.879 
53  Robin E                      1DSS     99 Subaru Impreza RS                              287.752 
54  Mike K                       1CS      04 Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5                           286.133 
55  Jerry V                      1DSS     07 Volkswagen GTI               3 Kumho           282.190 
56  Todd C                       1GS      04 Toyota Celica GTS                              280.958 
57  Peter J                      1DSP     02 Toyota Celica GTS                              277.437 
58  Shawn G                      1HS      92 Toyota Paseo                                   275.290 
59  Jonathan W                   1DSS     90 Nissian 240SX                                  266.787 
60  Howie Y                      1BSS     81 Nissan 280ZX                                   262.181 
61  Tom S                        1DM      86 Toyota Corolla                                 260.605 
62  Sonia T                      1HS      00 Honda Civic SiR                                259.089 
63  Lisa S                       1DM      86 Toyota Corolla GTS                             242.920 
64  Carl W                       1DS      98 Acura Intrega Type R                           200.000 
65  Curtis S                     1CS      99 Mazda Miata                                    193.129 
66  Jay W                        1CSP     01 Mazda Miata                                    192.342 
67  Susan T                      1FSP     00 Subaru Legacy                                  192.216 
68  Roger L                      1DSP     00 Subaru Impreza RS                              186.348 
69  Steven D                     1FSS     02 Mazda Protoge5                                 184.696 
70  Matthew B                    1CS      99 Mazda Miata                                    184.408 
71  Eric J                       1DM      86 Chevolet Corvette            2 Kumho           180.872 
72  Ian P                        1ESP     05 Subaru WRX                                     178.636 
73  Craig B                      1DM      00 Factory 5 Cobra                                178.221 
74  Ray V                     N  1ESP     86 Chev Camaro                                    175.762 
75  Fabrizio C                N  1DSP     89 Honda Prelude 4WS                              171.771 
76  Stephen T                    1CS      03 Mazda Miata                  1 Kumho            99.018 
77  Doug E                       1HS      00 Honda Civic SiR                                 98.078 
78  Marshall M                   1ES      92 Mazda Miata                                     96.389 
79  Tom T                        1GS      97 Dodge Neon                                      96.171 
80  Rob B                        1SS      06 Lotus Elise                                     95.777 



 

        

81  Reg F                        1HS      95 Honda Civic Si                                  95.060 
82  Tod F                        1FSP     93 Honda Civic                                     94.771 
83  Craig N                      1DSS     02 Chevrolet Calavier                              94.232 
84  Paul M                       1BS      99 Porche 911rs                                    94.204 
85  Gord A                       1SS      06 Chevolet Corvette            1 Kumho            94.005 
86  Annette B                    1GS      97 Dodge Neon                                      92.994 
87  Matt B                       1FSS     92 Toyota Paseo                                    92.348 
88  Steve P                      1DSS     05 Volkswagen GTI                                  91.836 
89  Ken F                        1ESP     83 Ford Mustang                                    91.682 
90  Ben M                        1CSS     92 Mazda Miata                                     91.393 
91  Pat H                        1DSS     01 Nissan Sentra                                   91.310 
92  Bob S                        1HS      67 Austin Mini Cooper S                            90.168 
93  Ted J                        1ESP     86 Ford Mustang                                    90.104 
94  Tim W                        1CSS     90 Mazda Miata                                     89.647 
95  Ed F                         1DM      96 Ford Mustang SVT                                89.164 
96  Daniel B                     1DSP     03 Mini Cooper S JCW                               89.082 
97  Steven F                     1DM      65 Factory 5 Cobra                                 88.861 
98  William W                    1CSS     90 Mazda Miata                                     88.709 
99  Brad S                       1DSS     92 Honda Civic                                     88.517 
100 Chuck H                      1CS      99 Mazda Miata                                     88.242 
101 Graham S                     1DSP     99 Hyundai Tiburon                                 88.180 
102 Tyson J                   N  1GS      06 Pontiac G6                                      87.405 
103 Tim F                        1AS      06 Subaru STi                                      86.859 
104 Blair D                      1SS      02 Chevolet Corvette            1 Kumho            85.775 
105 Balazs S                     1DS      90 BMW 325is                                       85.441 
106 Goni S                       1ESP     02 Subaru WRX                                      84.992 
107 Josh C                       1FSP     93 Mazda Protege GT                                84.937 
108 Deepaul C                    1DSS     95 Acura Integra                                   84.267 
109 Sam S                        1DSP     92 Acura Integra                                   83.354 
110 Attila S                     1DM      88 BMW M3                                          77.985 
111 P.J. G                       1CM      90 Honda Civic Si                                  77.330 
112 Julia F                   N  1DS      06 BMW 325i                                        76.124 
 
                              LEGEND 
Status = Number of events ran on tire brand 
Total = Total of best 6 events 
 
 

Last Updated September 18th, 2006 



 

        

CASC-OR 2006 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News 

 
 

Points Summary 
as of Event # 10 – September 17th, 2006 

Results are 'Official' 
 

 
    Name              Status  Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Event 7       Total     Net  
                                 Event 8 Event 9 Event10     
                          (Points from Backup runs in brackets are used to break ties) 
  
1   Hanif P                 Q  99.817  98.875  98.602 100.000   Org   100.000  99.354      599.651 
                                  99.615  99.981  99.853  
2   Pete M                  Q  99.694  98.191  98.508  98.037  98.481  99.915 100.000      595.531 
                                  96.795  98.809  98.605  
3   Bill R                  Q 100.000                  98.449  99.643  98.328              595.311 
                                  99.041  99.850          
4   Wes T                   Q  96.649  98.973  98.180  95.686  96.449          97.470      592.037 
                                 100.000  97.414 100.000  
5   Mike A                  Q          94.168  95.002  97.665  99.735  96.091  96.262      588.506 
                                  97.315  97.861  99.668  



 

        

6   Daniel F                Q  98.781  97.627  97.539          98.006          96.951      587.682 
                                  98.778                  
7   Rhys H                  Q  98.974  95.858 100.000  98.264  97.754          95.430      586.280 
8   Trung D                 Q  98.815  98.620  97.314  95.250  96.826          96.937      585.425 
                                  93.753  96.057  96.913  
9   Brian L                 Q          94.185  96.380  96.485  98.555  97.887  97.347      584.309 
                                          96.034  97.655  
10  Cliff S                 Q  91.955          98.442  94.132  96.105          97.368      582.827 
                                  97.325  95.662  97.925  
11  Joe T                   Q  97.571  98.658  99.469  95.626  96.590                      581.807 
                                          93.893          
12  Kyle L                  Q  96.399  96.107  96.183  97.929  97.872          94.981      579.471 
                                  94.109                  
13  Eric R                  Q  95.429  93.148  96.555  95.887  97.675  95.662  97.041      578.249 
                                                  94.412  
14  Jason D                 Q  95.368  93.344  95.683  93.127  97.217  97.415  95.363      575.703 
                                          94.657          
15  Peter W                 Q  95.326  97.646  98.072  94.171  96.141          94.066      575.422 
16  Mike M                  Q  95.853  92.632  95.355  95.263  95.948  94.508  96.135      573.062 
                                          93.512  93.249  
17  Ben W                   Q  92.838          93.876  95.024  96.179          96.466      570.905 
                                                  96.522  
18  Paul M                  Q  94.392  95.958  96.159  94.262  93.825          93.840      569.938 
                                  95.327          92.902  
19  Doug P                  Q  93.484  91.729  97.365  92.106  95.791                      569.785 
                                                  99.310  
20  Andrew R                Q  89.497   Org    94.257  92.249  91.098          93.156      569.376 
                                  95.306  94.053  96.302  
21  Stephen D               Q  91.533  95.105  97.851  94.040  93.365                      568.363 
                                  90.425          96.469  
22  Bryan C                 Q  91.133  92.219  96.039                  98.467              566.699 
                                  93.889  94.952          
23  Dan R                   Q  94.538  95.663          91.776  91.634  94.878  94.134      565.490 
                                  91.884          94.393  
24  Brian S                 Q  86.768  82.138   Org    96.976  99.171  83.112  85.252      563.662 
                                          95.449  86.127  
25  Alexei S                Q  90.691  90.579  95.697                  95.246              560.503 
                                  92.639          95.651  



 

        

26  Allen W                 Q  90.582          92.301  93.203  93.797          92.816      558.429 
                                                  95.730  
27  Gary W                 NQ  89.860  91.330  93.418  90.581  91.118  92.160  91.504      556.977 
                                  92.720          95.845  
28  Douglas M              N   87.808  93.053                  90.719          88.632      543.656 
                                  90.016  86.317  93.428  
29  Andrew C                                   93.934  93.340  92.864          92.102      541.461 
                                  80.456  88.765          
30  Maxine P                   89.697  90.387          89.404  89.495  90.830  89.761      539.957 
                                  86.406          89.787  
31  David L                    86.958  88.564  91.637  87.241                  88.267      532.804 
                                  87.482          89.613  
32  Guillermo A                84.351                          85.111          94.994      530.711 
                                  84.700  94.641  86.914  
33  Jonas L                N   83.611  87.938  89.601  88.395  89.112                      529.117 
                                                  90.460  
34  Richard P                  82.382  90.460          86.933  86.852          86.481      523.231 
                                  83.378          89.127  
35  Opal G                     79.968                  83.681  82.622          94.764      518.413 
                                  80.283  91.159  85.904  
36  Paul K                  Q  95.132          97.292  97.264  99.061          98.057      486.806 
37  Mike H                  Q  95.063  94.137  97.227  95.545  93.696                      475.668 
38  Tashko S                Q  94.750  93.787  96.489  93.613  94.271                      472.910 
39  Adrian T                Q  92.674          95.553  93.529  93.748          93.654      469.158 
40  Steve H                    93.992  92.793  94.548  90.949  91.445                      463.727 
41  Rob H                              91.312  94.318  89.599                  92.771      462.324 
                                                  94.324  
42  Brian L                            87.955                  91.168  91.106              452.914 
                                          89.317  93.368  
43  Alain H                            87.900  88.487  89.146  88.006                      436.388 
                                          82.849          
44  Douglas C                  83.188          88.844          83.922          82.882      427.097 
                                                  88.261  
45  Steven P                Q  94.618 100.000                                              390.851 
                                          97.180  99.053  



 

        

46  Brent H                                    88.978  94.279  93.810                      370.143 
                                  93.076                  
47  Michael V              N                           88.345                  86.794      355.739 
                                  89.174          91.426  
48  Jeremy S                           87.573  90.905                          87.354      354.955 
                                  89.123                  
49  Ken P                      87.037                          85.695  91.179              352.506 
                                                  88.595  
50  Leanne P                   85.795                          85.338  88.818              347.272 
                                                  87.321  
51  David S                 Q  82.888  80.258  82.933          97.486                      343.565 
52  Bill R                  Q  96.654                                  96.077              287.879 
                                          95.148          
53  Robin E                 Q  96.260                  95.298  96.194                      287.752 
54  Mike K                  Q                          93.560  95.997          96.576      286.133 
55  Jerry V                 Q                          92.755  95.173          94.262      282.190 
56  Todd C                             93.624          93.151                              280.958 
                                                  94.183  
57  Peter J                            91.806          92.891  92.740                      277.437 
58  Shawn G                                            88.790  92.349  94.151              275.290 
59  Jonathan W                         85.865  90.425          90.497                      266.787 
60  Howie Y                                            85.866  88.005                      262.181 
                                                  88.310  
61  Tom S                              84.604  89.854                                      260.605 
                                  86.147                  
62  Sonia T                                    90.613  83.260                              259.089 
                                          85.216          
63  Lisa S                             80.532  80.119                                      242.920 
                                  82.269                  
64  Carl W                  Q                                 100.000                      200.000 
                                         100.000          
65  Curtis S                Q                          95.634  97.495                      193.129 
66  Jay W                   Q                                  96.319          96.023      192.342 
67  Susan T                 Q          94.894  97.322                                      192.216 
68  Roger L                                                    92.690  93.658              186.348 
69  Steven D                                           92.496                              184.696 
                                  92.200                  
70  Matthew B                          91.360  93.048                                      184.408 



 

        

71  Eric J                                             90.643  90.229                      180.872 
72  Ian P                              87.347  91.289                                      178.636 
73  Craig B                                    90.590                                      178.221 
                                                  87.631  
74  Ray V                  N                           88.203  87.559                      175.762 
75  Fabrizio C             N                                           86.871              171.771 
                                                  84.900  
76  Stephen T               Q                                  99.018                       99.018 
77  Doug E                  Q                                                  98.078       98.078 
78  Marshall M              Q                                                  96.389       96.389 
79  Tom T                   Q                                                  96.171       96.171 
80  Rob B                   Q  95.777                                                       95.777 
81  Reg F                   Q                                                  95.060       95.060 
82  Tod F                                                                                   94.771 
                                  94.771                  
83  Craig N                                                                    94.232       94.232 
84  Paul M                     94.204                                                       94.204 
85  Gord A                                             94.005                               94.005 
86  Annette B                                                                  92.994       92.994 
87  Matt B                             92.348                                               92.348 
88  Steve P                                                                    91.836       91.836 
89  Ken F                                                                      91.682       91.682 
90  Ben M                                                                      91.393       91.393 
91  Pat H                                                                                   91.310 
                                  91.310                  
92  Bob S                                                                      90.168       90.168 
93  Ted J                                                                      90.104       90.104 
94  Tim W                                                                      89.647       89.647 
95  Ed F                                                                                    89.164 
96  Daniel B                                                                   89.082       89.082 
97  Steven F                                   88.861                                       88.861 
98  William W                                                                  88.709       88.709 
99  Brad S                                                                     88.517       88.517 
100 Chuck H                                                                    88.242       88.242 



 

        

101 Graham S                                                                   88.180       88.180 
102 Tyson J                N                                                   87.405       87.405 
103 Tim F                                                                      86.859       86.859 
104 Blair D                                            85.775                               85.775 
105 Balazs S                                                                   85.441       85.441 
106 Goni S                     84.992                                                       84.992 
107 Josh C                                             84.937                               84.937 
108 Deepaul C                                                                  84.267       84.267 
109 Sam S                                                                      83.354       83.354 
110 Attila S                                                                   77.985       77.985 
111 P.J. G                                             77.330                               77.330 
112 Julia F                N                                   76.124                       76.124 
                                                          
 
 
                              LEGEND 
N = Novice 
Q = Qualified for Shootout 
 NOTE: If a competitor scores within 5% of the class winner at any event they will qualify for the shootout. 
Total = Total of best 6 events 
 
 NOTE: Backup points are shown for competitors who are tied or can still get a perfect score if they win 
       enough of the remaining events. 
 

Last Updated September 18th, 2006 



 

        

CASC-OR 2006 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News 

 

 
 

Class Standings 
as of Event # 10, September 17th, 2006 

Results are 'Official' 
 
   Name                 Novice      Vehicle                       Tire      Events Ran    Total      Net 
                                                                                                  (Backup) 
 
 
                                             Class C Modified 
1  Andrew C                     02 Acura Type-R                               345 789    594.180 
2  Opal G                       93 Honda Civic                              1  45  8 0   466.239 
3  Guillermo A                  93 Honda Civic                              1   5  8 0   390.798 
4  Brent H                      97 Plymouth Neon                              3           94.723 
5  P.J. G                       90 Honda Civic Si                              4          82.847 
  



 

        

 
                                             Class D Modified 
1  Brian S                      04 MazdaSpeed Protege                       123  67  0   590.039 
2  Alain H                      92 Nissian NX2000                            2345   9    487.548 
3  Tom S                        86 Toyota Corolla                            23    8     295.437 
4  David S                      02 Mazda Protege5                           123          278.381 
5  Lisa S                       86 Toyota Corolla GTS                        23    8     275.557 
6  Eric J                       86 Chevolet Corvette          Kumho            45        200.000 
7  Craig B                      00 Factory 5 Cobra                            3      0   198.281 
8  Ed F                         96 Ford Mustang SVT                                  0   100.000 
9  Steven F                     65 Factory 5 Cobra                            3           98.091 
10 Attila S                     88 BMW M3                                         7       91.476 
  
                                          Class B Street Prepared 
1  Kyle L                       04 Subaru STi                               12345 78     598.295 
2  Stephen D                    04 Subaru Sti                               12345  8 0   586.463 
3  Trung D                      04 Subaru Sti                                     7      100.000 
  
                                            Class B Super Stock 
1  Howie Y                      81 Nissan 280ZX                                45    0   300.000 
2  Brent H                      06 Mazda rx8                                       8     100.000 
  
                                          Class C Street Prepared 
1  Paul K                       92 Mazda Miata                              1 345 7      500.000 
2  Jay W                        01 Mazda Miata                                  5 7      195.157 
  
                                            Class C Super Stock 
1  Brian L                      97 Mazda Miata                               2  56  90   500.000 
2  Jeremy S                     87 Porsche 924s                              23   78     395.147 
3  Ben M                        92 Mazda Miata                                    7      100.000 
4  Tim W                        90 Mazda Miata                                    7       98.090 
5  William W                    90 Mazda Miata                                    7       97.063 
6  Richard P                    88 BMW M3                                   1             86.184 
  



 

        

 
                                          Class D Street Prepared 
1  Mike A                       00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                     234567890   600.000 
2  Jonas L                   N  82 Volkswagon Scirocco                      12345    0   539.379 
3  Mike H                       87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                  12345        486.675 
4  Steve H                      87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                  12345        474.476 
5  Douglas C                    84 BMW 325e                                 1 3 5 7  0   437.685 
6  Peter J                      02 Toyota Celica GTS                         2 45        280.649 
7  Trung D                      05 Dodge Neon                                       90   195.392 
8  Brent H                      97 Plymouth Neon                               45        190.592 
9  Roger L                      00 Subaru Impreza RS                            56       190.404 
10 Fabrizio C                N  89 Honda Prelude 4WS                             6   0   175.586 
11 Daniel B                     03 Mini Cooper S JCW                              7       92.540 
12 Graham S                     99 Hyundai Tiburon                                7       91.604 
13 Sam S                        92 Acura Integra                                  7       86.591 
  
                                            Class D Super Stock 
1  Brian L                      98 Acura Integra Type R                      234567 90   600.000 
2  Daniel F                     01 Subaru Imreza 2.5RS                      123 5 78     599.036 
3  Adrian T                     00 Subaru Impreza                           1 345 7      480.046 
4  Robin E                      99 Subaru Impreza RS                        1  45        293.822 
5  Jerry V                      07 Volkswagen GTI             Kumho            45 7      289.531 
6  Jonathan W                   90 Nissian 240SX                             23 5        272.481 
7  Craig N                      02 Chevrolet Calavier                             7       96.800 
8  Steve P                      05 Volkswagen GTI                                 7       94.339 
9  Pat H                        01 Nissan Sentra                                   8      92.440 
10 Brad S                       92 Honda Civic                                    7       90.929 
11 Deepaul C                    95 Acura Integra                                  7       86.563 
  
                                          Class E Street Prepared 
1  Paul M                       03 Subaru Impreza WRX                       12345 78 0   599.657 
2  Tashko S                     91 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX                   12345        497.049 
3  Ray V                     N  86 Chev Camaro                                 45        186.452 
4  Ian P                        05 Subaru WRX                                23          185.636 
5  Ken F                        83 Ford Mustang                                   7       97.699 
6  Ted J                        86 Ford Mustang                                   7       96.018 
7  Goni S                       02 Subaru WRX                               1             89.701 
  



 

        

 
                                            Class E Super Stock 
1  Rhys H                       02 Subaru WRX                               12345 7      595.858 
2  Peter W                      04 Subaru WRX Wagon                         12345 7      584.787 
3  Doug P                       97 Chev Camaro Z28                          12345    0   575.272 
4  Maxine P                     02 Subaru WRX                               12 45678 0   567.220 
5  Steven P                     04 Subaru WRX                               12      90   395.340 
  
                                          Class F Street Prepared 
1  Joe T                        00 Subaru Legacy                            12345   9    600.000 
2  Susan T                      00 Subaru Legacy                             23          194.026 
3  Tod F                        93 Honda Civic                                     8      99.776 
4  Josh C                       93 Mazda Protege GT                            4          88.822 
  
                                            Class F Super Stock 
1  Jason D                      93 Honda Civic                              1234567 9    600.000 
2  Andrew R                     96 Subaru Legacy                            12345 7890   596.927 
3  Steven D                     02 Mazda Protoge5                              4   8     196.062 
4  Matt B                       92 Toyota Paseo                              2            98.933 
  
                                                Super Stock 
1  Gord A                       06 Chevolet Corvette          Kumho            4         100.000 
                                                                                      (  98.974) 
2  Rob B                        06 Lotus Elise                              1            100.000 
                                                                                      (  97.190) 
3  Blair D                      02 Chevolet Corvette          Kumho            4          91.245 
  
                                                  A Stock 
1  Tim F                        06 Subaru STi                                     7      100.000 
  
                                                  B Stock 
1  Gary W                    N  04 Mazda RX-8                               12345678 0   600.000 
2  David L                      88 Porsche 944S                             1234  78 0   575.685 
3  Richard P                    88 BMW M3                                      45 78 0   468.714 
4  Paul M                       99 Porche 911rs                             1             99.696 
  



 

        

 
 
                                                  C Stock 
1  Eric R                       01 Mazda Miata                              1234567  0   600.000 
2  Rob H                        05 Mazda Miata MX-5                          234  7  0   484.660 
3  Mike K                       04 Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5                        45 7      294.041 
4  Curtis S                     99 Mazda Miata                                 45        198.197 
5  Matthew B                    99 Mazda Miata                               23          194.448 
6  Stephen T                    03 Mazda Miata                Kumho             5        100.000 
7  Chuck H                      99 Mazda Miata                                    7       90.932 
  
                                                  D Stock 
1  Hanif P                      98 Acura Integra Type R       Kumho         1234567890   600.000 
2  Bryan C                      05 Subaru Legacy GT                         123  6 89    569.638 
3  Alexei S                     04 Subaru Impreza WRX                       123  6 8 0   563.551 
4  Douglas M                 N  06 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT                      12  5 7890   545.936 
5  Brian S                      04 MazdaSpeed Protege                         345   9    390.765 
6  Michael V                 N  05 Subaru WRX                                  4  78 0   356.782 
7  Bill R                       04 MazdaSpeed Protege         R                45  8     297.515 
8  Carl W                       98 Acura Intrega Type R                         5   9    200.000 
9  David S                      04 Mazdaspeed Protege                           5         97.486 
10 Richard P                    02 BMW 330XI                                 2            91.489 
11 Balazs S                     90 BMW 325is                                      7       85.996 
12 Julia F                   N  06 BMW 325i                                     5         76.124 
  
                                                  E Stock 
1  Marshall M                   92 Mazda Miata                                    7      100.000 
  
                                                  F Stock 
1  Ben W                        95 Pontiac Trans Am                         1 345 7  0   600.000 
2  Allen W                      95 Pontiac Trans AM                         1 345 7  0   586.894 
  



 

        

 
                                                  G Stock 
1  Cliff S                      96 Plymouth Neon                            1 345 7890   597.324 
2  Trung D                      05 Subaru impreza rs                        12345  8     593.233 
3  Mike M                       01 Mazda Protege MP3                        1234567 90   585.913 
4  Bill R                       06 Honda Civic Si             R             1    6  9    300.000 
5  Bill R                       06 Honda Civic Si                           1    6  9    289.655 
6  Todd C                       04 Toyota Celica GTS                         2 4     0   288.894 
7  Leanne P                     95 Ford Mustang                                 56   0   266.974 
8  Tom T                        97 Dodge Neon                                     7       98.770 
9  Annette B                    97 Dodge Neon                                     7       95.507 
10 Tyson J                   N  06 Pontiac G6                                     7       89.767 
  
                                                  H Stock 
1  Pete M                       93 Honda Civic CX                           1234567890   600.000 
2  Wes T                        00 Honda Civic SiR            Toyo          12345 7890   596.191 
3  Dan R                        04 Mini Cooper                              12 45678 0   568.582 
4  Ken P                        00 Hyundai Accent                           1   56   0   354.172 
5  Shawn G                      92 Toyota Paseo                                456       278.570 
6  Sonia T                      00 Honda Civic SiR                            34    9    263.154 
7  Guillermo A                  02 Honda Insight                                  7 9    190.775 
8  Opal G                       00 Honda Insight                                  7 9    187.021 
9  Doug E                       00 Honda Civic SiR                                7       98.078 
10 Reg F                        95 Honda Civic Si                                 7       95.060 
11 Bob S                        67 Austin Mini Cooper S                           7       90.168 
12 Leanne P                     00 Huyndai Accent                           1             86.058 
 
                              LEGEND 
Total = Total of best 6 events 

 
Last Updated September 18th, 2006 



 

        

CASC-OR 2006 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Inside Track Motorsport News 

 
Novice Standings 

as of Event # 10, September 17th, 2006 
Results are 'Official' 

 
 
     Name                 Novice  Class         Vehicle                         Tire          Total  
 
1   Gary W                    N  1BS      04 Mazda RX-8                                     556.977 
2   Douglas M                 N  1DS      06 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT                            543.656 
3   Jonas L                   N  1DSP     82 Volkswagon Scirocco                            529.117 
4   Michael V                 N  1DS      05 Subaru WRX                                     355.739 
5   Ray V                     N  1ESP     86 Chev Camaro                                    175.762 
6   Fabrizio C                N  1DSP     89 Honda Prelude 4WS                              171.771 
7   Tyson J                   N  1GS      06 Pontiac G6                                      87.405 
8   Julia F                   N  1DS      06 BMW 325i                                        76.124 
 
                              LEGEND 
Total = Total of best 6 events 
 

 
Last Updated September 18th, 2006 


